

Line Item Bid  
 Bid Type  
 ExcelFormat Bid Tabulation Matrix  
 Version 1  
 Bid IFB-Const #IFB 3862 - Puhi Road Rehabilitation, Phase II Federal-Aid Project No. STP-5010(002) District of Lihue, Island of Kauai FY2022  
 End Date 2023-03-22 03:00 PM HST

Vendor		Kaikor Construction Group, Inc.	Ka'iwa Construction Inc					
Item Code	Item Name	Item Description	Qty	Unit	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
152.1000	Sampling and Testing by Contractor		1	LS	\$ 38,000.00	\$ 38,000.00	\$ 134,048.76	\$ 134,048.76
	Brand							
	Item Vendor Ref Number							
201.1000	Clearing and Grubbing (Approx. 1.51 Ac)		7325	Sy	\$ 5.00	\$ 36,625.00	\$ 10.46	\$ 76,619.50
	Brand							
	Item Vendor Ref Number							
202.100	Removal of Concrete Sidewalk		376	Sy	\$ 65.00	\$ 24,440.00	\$ 24.99	\$ 9,396.24
	Brand							
	Item Vendor Ref Number							
202.2000	Removal of Asphaltic Concrete Pavement		10436	Sy	\$ 28.00	\$ 292,208.00	\$ 32.46	\$ 338,752.56
	Brand							
	Item Vendor Ref Number							
202.3000	Removal of Concrete Curb and Gutter		1006	LF	\$ 5.00	\$ 5,030.00	\$ 9.61	\$ 9,667.66
	Brand							
	Item Vendor Ref Number							
202.4000	Removal of Catch Basins		2	ea	\$ 1,575.00	\$ 3,150.00	\$ 2,959.12	\$ 5,918.24
	Brand							
	Item Vendor Ref Number							
202.5000	Removal of Drain Manholes		2	ea	\$ 1,575.00	\$ 3,150.00	\$ 1,939.80	\$ 3,879.60
	Brand							
	Item Vendor Ref Number							
202.6000	Removal of Drain Inlets		14	ea	\$ 1,575.00	\$ 22,050.00	\$ 2,860.29	\$ 40,044.06
	Brand							
	Item Vendor Ref Number							
202.7000	Removal of 18", 24" and 30" Drain Pipes		1950	LF	\$ 37.00	\$ 72,150.00	\$ 48.94	\$ 95,433.00
	Brand							
	Item Vendor Ref Number							
203.1000	Excavation and Embankment (Roadway)		6110	CY	\$ 145.00	\$ 885,950.00	\$ 42.99	\$ 262,668.90
	Brand							
	Item Vendor Ref Number							
203.2000	Selected Material for Planting Soil (1" for grass)		47	CY	\$ 110.00	\$ 5,170.00	\$ 125.39	\$ 5,893.33
	Brand							
	Item Vendor Ref Number							
203.3000	Granular Structural Fill to Replace \ Instructions Input \$1.00 (one dollar		50000	Force Account	\$ 1.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 50,000.00
	Brand							
	Item Vendor Ref Number							

206.1000	Excavation and Backfill for Drainage Facilities Brand	4236 CY	\$	50.00	\$	211,800.00	\$	71.31	\$	302,069.16
	Item Vendor Ref Number									
209.1000	Installation, Maintenance, Monitoring, and Removal of BMPs Brand	1 LS	\$	325,000.00	\$	325,000.00	\$	114,551.78	\$	114,551.78
	Item Vendor Ref Number									
209.2000	Additional Water Pollution, Dust, and Instructions Input \$1.00 (one dollar) Brand	30000 Force Account	\$	1.00	\$	30,000.00	\$	1.00	\$	30,000.00
	Item Vendor Ref Number									
301.1000	Hot Mix asphalt Base Course Brand	1924 TN	\$	260.00	\$	500,240.00	\$	316.46	\$	608,869.04
	Item Vendor Ref Number									
304.1000	Aggregate Base (Roadway and DI Apron) Brand	786 CY	\$	70.00	\$	55,020.00	\$	273.99	\$	215,356.14
	Item Vendor Ref Number									
304.2000	Aggregate Base (Sidewalk) Brand	385 CY	\$	80.00	\$	30,800.00	\$	344.83	\$	132,759.55
	Item Vendor Ref Number									
305.1000	Aggregate Subbase Course (Roadway) Brand	1247 CY	\$	80.00	\$	99,760.00	\$	347.23	\$	432,995.81
	Item Vendor Ref Number									
401.1000	HMA Pavement, State Mix No. V (Roadway and DI Apron) Brand	1164 TN	\$	290.00	\$	337,560.00	\$	403.86	\$	470,093.04
	Item Vendor Ref Number									
411.1000	Concrete Pavement, Roadway/Parking Brand	1 LS	\$	1,700,000.00	\$	1,700,000.00	\$	1,641,692.87	\$	1,641,692.87
	Item Vendor Ref Number									
603.1000	18-Inch High Density Polyethylene Pipe, Type S Brand	1112 LF	\$	47.00	\$	52,264.00	\$	152.26	\$	169,313.12
	Item Vendor Ref Number									
603.2000	24-Inch High Density Polyethylene Pipe, Type S Brand	1103 LF	\$	77.00	\$	84,931.00	\$	243.88	\$	268,999.64
	Item Vendor Ref Number									
603.3000	30-Inch High Density Polyethylene Pipe, Type S Brand	28 LF	\$	100.00	\$	2,800.00	\$	426.74	\$	11,948.72
	Item Vendor Ref Number									
604.1000	Type A Catch Basin, 5 Feet to 10 Feet Brand	5 ea	\$	30,000.00	\$	150,000.00	\$	13,165.32	\$	65,826.60
	Item Vendor Ref Number									
604.2000	Type B Catch Basin, 5 Feet to 10 Feet Brand	1 ea	\$	37,000.00	\$	37,000.00	\$	26,321.79	\$	26,321.79
	Item Vendor Ref Number									
604.3000	Type C Catch Basin, 5 Feet to 10 Feet Brand	4 ea	\$	33,000.00	\$	132,000.00	\$	14,662.85	\$	58,651.40
	Item Vendor Ref Number									
604.4000	Shallow Drain Manhole, 5 Feet to 10 Feet (DPW Std. D-18) Brand	2 ea	\$	10,000.00	\$	20,000.00	\$	22,820.47	\$	45,640.94

604.5000	Item Vendor Ref Number Type 1211214P Grated Drop Inlet, 5 Feet to 10 Feet Brand	8 ea	\$	13,800.00	\$	110,400.00	\$	13,341.48	\$	106,731.84
604.6000	Item Vendor Ref Number Type G3 Drainage Inlet, 5 Feet to 10 Feet (DPW Std. D-37) Brand	6 ea	\$	18,300.00	\$	109,800.00	\$	18,676.36	\$	112,058.16
604.7000	Item Vendor Ref Number Type 1211214P Grated Drop Inlet, frame and Grate (HDOT) std. Brand	8 ea	\$	5,100.00	\$	40,800.00	\$	2,551.91	\$	20,415.28
613.1000	Item Vendor Ref Number adjusting Centerline and Reference Survey Monuments Brand	6 ea	\$	525.00	\$	3,150.00	\$	2,519.19	\$	15,115.14
624.1000	Item Vendor Ref Number Water Systems (FH Relocations/Adjustments) Brand	1 LS	\$	17,000.00	\$	17,000.00	\$	20,446.50	\$	20,446.50
625.1000	Item Vendor Ref Number Sewer Systems (Adjusting Sewer Manhole Frame and Cover) Brand	11 ea	\$	1,700.00	\$	18,700.00	\$	1,971.21	\$	21,683.31
626.1000	Item Vendor Ref Number Adjusting Standard Valve Boxes Brand	16 ea	\$	525.00	\$	8,400.00	\$	1,113.11	\$	17,809.76
629.0100	Item Vendor Ref Number 12-Inch Pavement Striping (Thermoplastic Extrusion), White Brand	327 LF	\$	16.00	\$	5,232.00	\$	17.91	\$	5,856.57
629.0200	Item Vendor Ref Number 12-Inch Pavement Striping (Thermoplastic Extrusion), Yellow Brand	88 LF	\$	16.00	\$	1,408.00	\$	17.91	\$	1,576.08
629.0300	Item Vendor Ref Number 8-Inch Pavement Striping (Thermoplastic Extrusion), White Brand	261 LF	\$	12.00	\$	3,132.00	\$	13.73	\$	3,583.53
629.0400	Item Vendor Ref Number 6-Inch pavement Striping (Thermoplastic Extrusion),White Brand	1635 LF	\$	8.00	\$	13,080.00	\$	8.36	\$	13,668.60
629.0500	Item Vendor Ref Number 4-Inch Pavement Striping (Thermoplastic Extrusion), Double Yellow Brand	3094 LF	\$	8.00	\$	24,752.00	\$	8.96	\$	27,722.24
629.0600	Item Vendor Ref Number 4-Inch Pavement Striping (Thermoplastic Extrusion) White Brand	5446 LF	\$	6.50	\$	35,399.00	\$	7.17	\$	39,047.82
629.0700	Item Vendor Ref Number Type C Pavement Marker Brand	15 ea	\$	15.00	\$	225.00	\$	16.72	\$	250.80
629.0800	Item Vendor Ref Number Type D Pavement Marker Brand	132 ea	\$	15.00	\$	1,980.00	\$	16.72	\$	2,207.04
629.0900	Item Vendor Ref Number Type H Pavement Marker	28 ea	\$	15.00	\$	420.00	\$	16.72	\$	468.16



604.8000	Standard Frame and Grate (DPW Std. Det. D-39) Brand Item Vendor Ref Number	6 ea	\$	7,300.00	\$	43,800.00	\$	2,480.67	\$	14,884.02
604.9000	Curblin Manhole and Access Cover Brand Item Vendor Ref Number	1 ea	\$	6,300.00	\$	6,300.00	\$	4,669.35	\$	4,669.35
626.2000	Adjustment Utility Box Frame and Cover Brand Item Vendor Ref Number	2 ea	\$	6,300.00	\$	12,600.00	\$	1,371.88	\$	2,743.76
629.1200	Crosswalk Marking (Thermoplastic Extrusion) 24-Inc Stripe, 10 Ft Wide Brand Item Vendor Ref Number	13 LN	\$	1,500.00	\$	19,500.00	\$	1,671.88	\$	21,734.44
629.1300	Pavement Arrow (Thermoplastic Extrusion) Brand Item Vendor Ref Number	2 ea	\$	360.00	\$	720.00	\$	417.97	\$	835.94
630.1000	New Sign and Post Brand Item Vendor Ref Number	13 ea	\$	1,600.00	\$	20,800.00	\$	1,898.12	\$	24,675.56
619.1000	Remove and Relocate Existing Palm Tree Brand Item Vendor Ref Number	1 LS	\$	1,050.00	\$	1,050.00	\$	4,179.69	\$	4,179.69
203.4000	Selected Material for Planting Soil (6" for Swale) Brand Item Vendor Ref Number	239 CY	\$	110.00	\$	26,290.00	\$	125.39	\$	29,968.21
<b>TOTAL</b>					\$	<b>7,709,777.00</b>	\$		\$	<b>7,474,408.91</b>